
63 8.—7

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

item. DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS'
COURTS—continued. 19 '6-7.

13

VOTE No. 32—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, Te Nui, Electa-
huna, Pahiatua, and Woodville—Magistrate and Sheriff

Clerk, also Registrar of Electors
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiffat Pahiatua, andRegistrar of Births, <fec.
Clerk and Bailiff, Carterton

£

525
280
150
185
75

14 Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Porangahau, and
Dannevirke —

Magistrate and Registrar Supreme Court...
3 Clerks : 1 at £270, 1 at £220, 1 at £170
Bailiff
Clerk at Hastings
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Dannevirke
Cadet

600
660
160
220
120
210
65

15 Nelson, Brightwater, Motueka, Collingwood, and Takaka —
Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court, District Land

Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of
Deeds

Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver
of Gold Revenue, &c.

Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court
Messenger and Office-cleaner, Magistrate's and Supreme

Court
Clerk and Receiver Gold Revenue, Collingwood

550

310
140

100
150

16 Blenheim, Picton, and Havelock—Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme Court
Clerk (also Sheriff), and Registrar of Electors
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock

525
270

65
160
150

17 Ohristchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—
District Judge, Canterbury, Westland, and Otago, &c....
Magistrate and Coroner (fees), also Commissioner

Native Land Court
4 Clerks: 1 at £325, 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at £115
Bailiff
2 Assistant Bailiffs : 1 at £145, 1 at £80 ...
Clerk and Registrar of Births, &c, also Registrar of

Electors at Lyttelton

750

650
830
170
225

170
18 Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Darfield, Culverden,

Cheviot, Kaikonra, Akaroa, andLittle River —
Magistrate
Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangiora, also Registrar of Electors
Clerk and Bailiff at Darfield, also Registrar of Electors

525
225
110

19 Timaru, Temuka, Ashburton, Geraldine,Fairlie,and Rakaia—Magistrate and Sheriff
Clerk (also Registrar of Electors)
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk, Ashburton
Bailiff and Assistant Clerk

550
300
95

160
250
140

20 Greymouth, Brunnerton, Reefton, Ahaura, Westport, Den-
nis/on, Charleston, Lyell, and Murchison—

Magistrate and Warden
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Greymouth,

and Registrar of Births, &c.

500

295


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

