Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.	DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.		1906–7.	
	VOTE No. 32—continued. SALARIES—continued.	£	£	
13	Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, Te Nui, Eketa- huna, Pahiatua, and Woodville—		:	
	Magistrate and Sheriff	525		
	Clerk, also Registrar of Electors	280		
	Bailiff Clerk and Bailiff at Pahiatua, and Registrar of Births, &c.	$150 \\ 185$		
	Clerk and Bailiff, Carterton	75	•	
14	Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Porangahau, and Dannevirke—			
	Magistrate and Registrar Supreme Court	600		
	3 Clerks: 1 at £270, 1 at £220, 1 at £170	660		
	Bailiff	160		
	Clerk at Hastings	220	- 1	
	Bailiff	120		
	Clerk and Bailiff at Dannevirke Cadet	210		
	Cauet	65		
1 5	Nelson, Brightwater, Motueka, Collingwood, and Takaka— Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court, District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of			
	Deeds	550		
	Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver	010		
	of Gold Revenue, &c Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court	310		
	Messenger and Office-cleaner, Magistrate's and Supreme	140		
	Court	100		
	Clerk and Receiver Gold Revenue, Collingwood	150		
		100		
16	Blenheim, Picton, and Havelock—			
	Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme Court	525		
	Clerk (also Sheriff), and Registrar of Electors	270		
	Cadet	65		
	Bailiff Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock	$\frac{160}{150}$		
	Cierk and neceiver of Gold nevenue at Havelock	130		
17	Ohristchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—			
	District Judge, Canterbury, Westland, and Otago, &c Magistrate and Coroner (fees), also Commissioner	750		
	Native Land Court	650		
	4 Clerks: 1 at £325, 1 at £250, 1 at £140, 1 at £115	830		
	Bailiff	170		
	2 Assistant Bailiffs: 1 at £145, 1 at £80	225		
	Clerk and Registrar of Births, &c., also Registrar of	150		
	Electors at Lyttelton	170		
18	Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Darfield, Culverden, Cheviot, Kaikoura, Akaroa, and Little River—		. ^.	
	Magistrate	525		
	Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangiora, also Registrar of Electors	225		
	Clerk and Bailiff at Darfield, also Registrar of Electors	110		
19	Timaru, Temuka, Ashburton, Geraldine, Fairlie, and Rakaia-			
	Magistrate and Sheriff	550		
	Clerk (also Registrar of Electors)	300		
	Cadet	95		
	Bailiff	160		
	Clerk, Ashburton	250		
	Bailiff and Assistant Clerk	140		
20	Greymouth, Brunnerton, Reefton, Ahaura, Westport, Den- niston, Charleston, Lyell, and Murchison—			
	Magistrate and Warden	500		
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Greymouth,			
	and Registrar of Births, &c	295		